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Water District No. t t-r
Name of Watermaster

Mailing Address 1

AFX'IDAVIT OF WATERMASTER

STATE OF IDAHO

COUNTYOF

i-.

r lnol (' lnt sr-hrtr being first duly swom, deposes and says that heftbis Watermaster of Water

District ll-r having been lawfully appointed by Director,

Idaho Departrnent of Water Resources, and that the volumes of water, as stated in this report and prorated by himlher to the water

right holders ofthe district are correct.

@} Watermaster District No.

tLl5r day of 20_u_

Notary Public

My Commission expires ilAn g '1, %'4

OF \0 Boise, Idaho 20
ta

I IIEREBY CERTIFY; thaf was lawfully appointed by me as Watermaster of Water

District No and that the information contained in this report, as herein swom to, is, to the best of my knowledge

Director, Department of Water Resources
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and belief, correct.

By
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Total Cost Adopted Budget Credits DebitsTotal Delivery
in 24-Hour
Sec. Feet cts. $ cts $ cts. $ cts.

Cost Per 24-Ik
Sec. Ft $ o"5l

$

Iotal No. Days of
Watermaster

days at $ /day

fotal No. Days of Asst
Watemas+erSac lTya

daysat$ /day $bCIo.-
expenses charged

TOTAL COST

No. 24-Hour Sec.

per 24-Hour Sect.
Delivered

rata

Delivered
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14

15

to

17

18

19

20

20 Debit

$o.oo

$0,00

$o.oo

$3,2s

$0,00

$36.e0

$o.oo

$o.oo

$0.00

$o.oo

$o.oo

$0,00

$o.oo

$o.oo

$o.oo

$o.oo

$o,oo

$o,oo

$66.90

$o.oo

20 Credit

$o,oo

$o.oo

$o.oo

$o,oo

$29.70

$o.oo

$58.50

$6.00

$o.oo

$o.oo

$o.oo

$ee.00

$0.00

$o.oo

$o.oo

$o.oo

$s.oo

$o.oo

$o.oo

$o.oo

19 Adopted

Budget

$24.00

$36.00

$12.00

$45.45

$160.61

$137,40

$520,02

$27.00

$36.00

$12,00

$12,00

$426.00

$st.oo

$26.40

$24.00

$12.00

$55,80

$12.00

$219.18

$207,60

Total Cost

$24.00

$36.00

$12.00

$49.20

$130.e1

$174,30

$461.52

$21.00

$36.00

$12.00

$12.00

$327.00

$51.60

$26,40

$24.00

$12.00

$52.80

$12.00

$286.08

$207.60
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19 Delivery
(24 hr sec fi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.00

10,00

300.00

800,00

60.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

900.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0,00

160.00

0.00

1 100.00

0.00

Diversion

Name/Hemarks

Thomas Fork

Muddy Creek, Thomas Fork

Thomas Fork

Thomas Fork

Hall Ditch; Thomas Fork;

Muddy Creek

Thomas Fork

Steven & Larson; Thomas

Fork; Un-named Stream

Little Dry Creek,

Raymond Creek

Spring

Un-named Spring

Hall Ditch

Thomas Fork

Thomas Fork

Muddy Creek

lVuddy Creek

[/uddy Creek

lVuddy Creek

lVluddy Creek; Preuss Creek

Two-Story Dam; Wood Canyon

Creek

IDWR Water Right IDENT No.

118

7619:7705:7707

132

144;7709;7711

124; 7783; 77 06; 77 10: 130; 7777 ; 7778:

7779:7780;7782;7781

139;125;126

1 21 ; 1 23; 1 31 ; 1 32; 7 495; 7 535; 7 537 :

7538; 7539; 7 540; 7 541 : 7543

7606

92; 94;96

7021

7522

114

128;158

116;117

137;138

7680

150

7680

7604; 90; 7610;7608:7788

122;134; 4105

Water Right Owner

Bauman, Brandon

Bischoff, Nadine

Boehme, Bryce

Boehme, Derek

Boehme, Garth

Boehme, Gene

Boehme, Robert & Rodney

Caniburu. John

Esterholdt, Erik

Garside, Dave

Geneva Cemetery District

Half Circle Ranch, llc

Hardestv, Chuck

Hillier, Lou Allen

Hirschi, Haruey

Hirschi, Mark

Loertscher, Karma

Loertscher, Richard

Makoff, John

Mount Oxford Ranch
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20 Debit

$4S.00

$0.00

$0.00

$z.so

$0.00

$0,00

$16.50

$o.oo

$o.oo

$o.oo

$7.93

$15.00

$o.oo

20 Credit

$o.oo

$o.oo

$0.00

$o.oo

$o.oo

$174.00

$o.oo

$60.00

$45.00

$o.oo

$0.00

$o.oo

$o.oo

19 Adopted
Budget

$244.s2

$12.00

$12.00

$ 1 1 0.82

$36.00

$813.96

$83.70

$887.04

$302.40

$44.70

$31.07

$111.15

$24,00

Total Cost

$292.s2

$12.00

$12,00

$1 18.32

$36.00

$63e.96

$100.20

$827.04

$257.40

$44,20

$3e,00

$126,15

$24,00
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24

25
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27
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19 Delivery
(24 hr sec ft)

560.00

0.00

0,00

300.00

0.00

1700.00

140,00

2600,00

900.00

0,00

100.00

100.00

0,00

Diversion
Name/Remarks

Dry Creek; CooperSpring; Thomas Fork;

Preuss Creek; l\4uddy Creek

Dry Creek

Raymond Creek

Thomas Fork; Steven & Larson

Thomas Fork; Muddy Creek

Taylor Canal

Hirschi Creek, Muddy Canal

Thomas Fork

Thomas Fork

Muddy Canal, Soren Canyon

Thomas Fork

Muddy Canal

IDWR Water Right IDENT No.

129;145; 146; 7603; 7605; 7606; 7609;
T136;7721;7723

7606

154;7536; 7542:7534

l lB; 138

115; 133; 151; 156; 155; 127; l5gthru
172

141; 153;7618:7620

95;99; 100; 101;102;103; 104; 108;

7544;7545

105;106

135; 136; 140

7791:7607

7 67 8; 1 57 ; 7 681 : 7 679i 7837 ; 7 838;
(Taylor Canal)

119;120

Water Hight Owner

Price, C & JC

Price, Keith

Raymond, Grant

Rigby, Kenneth

Roberts, Ron

Taylor Canal

Teuscher, Gary

Thomas Fork Canal

Triple P Brand llc

Tueller, Lon

Tueller, Rao

Widmer, Kirk

Widmer, Laura

21

22

24

25

zb

27

28

29

30

31

JZ

@
i6ruT=Lf_n'?A---



State of ldaho
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
EASTERN REGION. gOO N SKYLINE DR STE A.IDAHO FALLS ID 83402-I7I8
Phone: (208) 525-7 l6l . Fax: (208) 525-7 177. Website: idwr.ittaho. gov

C.L. "BUTCH'OTTER
Governor

GARY SPACKMAN
Director

January 30,2020

JOEL C TEUSCHER
PO BOX 74
GENEVA ID 83238

RE: Watermaster's Report; WD 11F

Dear Joel,

The Idaho Department of Water Resources has received your 2019 Watermaster's Report.

It is available for viewing and printing on our website at https://idwr.idaho.gov/water-rights/water-
districts/active.html under "Documents" to the far right of your listed district.

If you require assistance locating your documents online, please contact Cher Ramos at208-497-3779.

Kind Regards,

Cher Ramos
Technical Records Specialist
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